voter_name

ALAMILLO, JOSE LUIS
ALFARO, CARIDAD
ALMANZA, FELICIANA
ALVAREZ, JANIE GONZALEZ
ALVAREZ, ROBERTO JR
ARCHER, MARINA
BESERRA, GILBERTO
CABRERA, NORMA DELIA
CANTU, JOSE JAIME
CANTU, SANDRA

CANTU, YOLANDA
CARLOS, JUSTIN MICHAEL
CAVAZOS, ERNESTO FRANCISCO
CAVAZOS, GLORIA
CERVANTES, MIREYA LUISA
CORONA, ROQUE JR
DELAGARZA, MARIA ANITA
DE LA GARZA, RENE

DE LA PAZ, MELISSA MARIE
DEWITT, MICHELLE CRYSTAL
DISSEN, LINDA ANN
ESPARZA, MARTHA PATRICIA
FLORES, BALTAZAR
GARCIA, JOSE JR

GARCIA, SAN JUANA
GARZA, ANGELITAM
GARZA, GABRIEL JAVIER
GARZA, JESSICA DENNIS
GARZA, ROMAN
GUERRERO, LAURA ANNE
GUZMAN, JOSE RICARDO
IBARRA, JORGE ELIAS
IBARRA, ROSA LINDA
MALDONADO, ANDRES
MARES, RICARDO G
MCRAE, YOKO MIYAMOTO
MONTALVO, CELESTINO
MONTALVO, LUCIA
OROZCO, ROSA MARIA
OVIEDO, MICHELLE
PARKER, ANA MARIA
PARKER, BOB BRUCE
PARKER, MYLISS MARIE
PEREZ, ERNESTO SALDANA
PEREZ, MARIA JUANITA
RAMIREZ, JESUS

id_voter

1007005629
1180521544
1006338633
1142315716
1140143952
1006353830
1003833808
1006294575
1151842021
1014198985
1030671066
2180462725
1006336621
1006336716
2148090933
1154621326
2180212536
1024017686
1006355106
1023036709
2169132184
1009170089
1006300756
1006347427
1006366161
1012393696
2178605715
1014178571
1014452603
2203055597
1060429241
1053896811
1014410772
1006305276
1009462223
1158394621
1006340983
1006302640
1006308429
1006306043
2003427671
1019961421
1072291123
1006319555
1006312916
1014968706

voting_method tx_precinct_code

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

2A
1A

8A
8A

2A

1A

1A

1A

2A

2A

2A

8A

11A

1A

1A
2A

7A

8A

8A
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RAMOS, ABIGAIL
RAMOS, ETHAN RAY
REBELES, MARTHA
REBELES, OMAR
REYES, GERARDO
REYES, ROSA M
RIVERA, ROSITA AYALA
ROBLES, DAVID
ROBLES, ENEDELIA
ROCHA, MARIA

ROCK, ALBERT G
ROCK, BELIA
RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTINA
RODRIGUEZ, MARIA F
RODRIGUEZ, MELECIO
RUBALCABA, ARMANDO
SAENZ, CRISTINA
SAENZ, DAVID
SALAZAR, DIANA V
SALAZAR, JUAN JOSE
SALDANA, JOSEFINA
SALDIVAR, STEPHANIE
SALINAS, DOMINGO JR

SANCHEZ, KAYLA DANIELLE

SANCHEZ, ROSA
SANDOVAL, GRACIELA
SAVAGE, ALISON BUSSE
SAYAS, ANISSA LIZETTE
SOLIS, JOSE G

SOSA, MARY NOELLE
TREVINO, ALBERTO
URBINA, JULISSA

VASQUEZ, BIANCA ANGELICA

VILLACANA, EVA DINA
VILLANUEVA, MARIA R
ZAMORANO, WENDY

ZAMUDIO-ALMANZA, AZALIA J

ZUNIGA, EDUARDO

1010800810 IN-PERSON
2172059188 IN-PERSON
1007670394 IN-PERSON
1006318970 IN-PERSON
1006346794 IN-PERSON
1006304811 IN-PERSON
1028541028 IN-PERSON
1006336841 IN-PERSON
1006323716 IN-PERSON
1006362402 IN-PERSON
2003559385 IN-PERSON
1072008138 IN-PERSON
1011770458 IN-PERSON
1006302999 IN-PERSON
1006334184 IN-PERSON
2123532718 IN-PERSON

1054507461
1054507474
2120447353
1058344150
1006082892
2119828439
1006011066
2205690951
2125691789
1013596153

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

1006347188 IN-PERSON
1022267778 IN-PERSON
1005958928 IN-PERSON

1014300142
1009173849
1006305950
1192673463
1020521317
1006301336
1009235241
2137903236
2120451403

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

1A
1A

11A

7A

7A

2A

11A
7A

7A

7A
7A
2A
1A

1A

7A

2A

8A

11A

11A

11A
1A



