

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method	tx_precinct_code
ALAMILLO, JOSE LUIS	1007005629	IN-PERSON	2A
ALFARO, CARIDAD	1180521544	IN-PERSON	1A
ALMANZA, FELICIANA	1006338633	IN-PERSON	1
ALVAREZ, JANIE GONZALEZ	1142315716	IN-PERSON	8A
ALVAREZ, ROBERTO JR	1140143952	IN-PERSON	8A
ARCHER, MARINA	1006353830	IN-PERSON	9
BESERRA, GILBERTO	1003833808	IN-PERSON	6
CABRERA, NORMA DELIA	1006294575	IN-PERSON	8
CANTU, JOSE JAIME	1151842021	IN-PERSON	4
CANTU, SANDRA	1014198985	IN-PERSON	4
CANTU, YOLANDA	1030671066	IN-PERSON	2A
CARLOS, JUSTIN MICHAEL	2180462725	IN-PERSON	1A
CAVAZOS, ERNESTO FRANCISCO	1006336621	IN-PERSON	1A
CAVAZOS, GLORIA	1006336716	IN-PERSON	1A
CERVANTES, MIREYA LUISA	2148090933	IN-PERSON	2A
CORONA, ROQUE JR	1154621326	IN-PERSON	3
DELAGARZA, MARIA ANITA	2180212536	IN-PERSON	2A
DE LA GARZA, RENE	1024017686	IN-PERSON	2A
DE LA PAZ, MELISSA MARIE	1006355106	IN-PERSON	8A
DEWITT, MICHELLE CRYSTAL	1023036709	IN-PERSON	3
DISSEN, LINDA ANN	2169132184	IN-PERSON	11A
ESPARZA, MARTHA PATRICIA	1009170089	IN-PERSON	6
FLORES, BALTAZAR	1006300756	IN-PERSON	1A
GARCIA, JOSE JR	1006347427	IN-PERSON	3
GARCIA, SAN JUANA	1006366161	IN-PERSON	9
GARZA, ANGELITA M	1012393696	IN-PERSON	1A
GARZA, GABRIEL JAVIER	2178605715	IN-PERSON	2A
GARZA, JESSICA DENNIS	1014178571	IN-PERSON	1
GARZA, ROMAN	1014452603	IN-PERSON	1
GUERRERO, LAURA ANNE	2203055597	IN-PERSON	4
GUZMAN, JOSE RICARDO	1060429241	IN-PERSON	8
IBARRA, JORGE ELIAS	1053896811	IN-PERSON	6
IBARRA, ROSA LINDA	1014410772	IN-PERSON	6
MALDONADO, ANDRES	1006305276	IN-PERSON	7A
MARES, RICARDO G	1009462223	IN-PERSON	4
MCRAE, YOKO MIYAMOTO	1158394621	IN-PERSON	9
MONTALVO, CELESTINO	1006340983	IN-PERSON	4
MONTALVO, LUCIA	1006302640	IN-PERSON	4
OROZCO, ROSA MARIA	1006308429	IN-PERSON	3
OVIEDO, MICHELLE	1006306043	IN-PERSON	8A
PARKER, ANA MARIA	2003427671	IN-PERSON	4
PARKER, BOB BRUCE	1019961421	IN-PERSON	4
PARKER, MYLISS MARIE	1072291123	IN-PERSON	4
PEREZ, ERNESTO SALDANA	1006319555	IN-PERSON	4
PEREZ, MARIA JUANITA	1006312916	IN-PERSON	4
RAMIREZ, JESUS	1014968706	IN-PERSON	8A

RAMOS, ABIGAIL	1010800810 IN-PERSON	1A	
RAMOS, ETHAN RAY	2172059188 IN-PERSON	1A	
REBELES, MARTHA	1007670394 IN-PERSON		7
REBELES, OMAR	1006318970 IN-PERSON		7
REYES, GERARDO	1006346794 IN-PERSON	11A	
REYES, ROSA M	1006304811 IN-PERSON		7
RIVERA, ROSITA AYALA	1028541028 IN-PERSON		5
ROBLES, DAVID	1006336841 IN-PERSON	7A	
ROBLES, ENEDELIA	1006323716 IN-PERSON	7A	
ROCHA, MARIA	1006362402 IN-PERSON		4
ROCK, ALBERT G	2003559385 IN-PERSON	2A	
ROCK, BELIA	1072008138 IN-PERSON	11A	
RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTINA	1011770458 IN-PERSON	7A	
RODRIGUEZ, MARIA F	1006302999 IN-PERSON		4
RODRIGUEZ, MELECIO	1006334184 IN-PERSON		4
RUBALCABA, ARMANDO	2123532718 IN-PERSON	7A	
SAENZ, CRISTINA	1054507461 IN-PERSON		3
SAENZ, DAVID	1054507474 IN-PERSON		3
SALAZAR, DIANA V	2120447353 IN-PERSON	7A	
SALAZAR, JUAN JOSE	1058344150 IN-PERSON	7A	
SALDANA, JOSEFINA	1006082892 IN-PERSON	2A	
SALDIVAR, STEPHANIE	2119828439 IN-PERSON	1A	
SALINAS, DOMINGO JR	1006011066 IN-PERSON		9
SANCHEZ, KAYLA DANIELLE	2205690951 IN-PERSON	1A	
SANCHEZ, ROSA	2125691789 IN-PERSON		9
SANDOVAL, GRACIELA	1013596153 IN-PERSON		1
SAVAGE, ALISON BUSSE	1006347188 IN-PERSON		3
SAYAS, ANISSA LIZETTE	1022267778 IN-PERSON	7A	
SOLIS, JOSE G	1005958928 IN-PERSON		9
SOSA, MARY NOELLE	1014300142 IN-PERSON	2A	
TREVINO, ALBERTO	1009173849 IN-PERSON		5
URBINA, JULISSA	1006305950 IN-PERSON	8A	
VASQUEZ, BIANCA ANGELICA	1192673463 IN-PERSON		9
VILLACANA, EVA DINA	1020521317 IN-PERSON	11A	
VILLANUEVA, MARIA R	1006301336 IN-PERSON	11A	
ZAMORANO, WENDY	1009235241 IN-PERSON	11A	
ZAMUDIO-ALMANZA, AZALIA J	2137903236 IN-PERSON	1A	
ZUNIGA, EDUARDO	2120451403 IN-PERSON		1